

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 362-363 OF 2005

MARINE PHILIP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHILIP JONES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Boby Augustine, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with T.P.(Cr1.)_No. 147/2005.

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

